

\224
C.A.No. 6336 OF 1998
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.108 (MM) COURT No.6 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6336/1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

The Tata Hsng. Development Co. Ltd. & Anr. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

The Goa Foundation & Ors. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record)
with C.A.No. 6337/98 & 6338/98@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Date : 11/10/2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv. for
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.
Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.
Mr. BV Balram Das,Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv. for
M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

The matters are adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master