

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6336 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

THE TATA HSNGL. DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD. & ANR. ... APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

THE GOA FOUNDATION & ORS. ... RESPONDENT (S)
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

WITH CA Nos.6337 & 6338 of 1998

Date : 11/12/2001 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
in CA 6336 & res.No. Mr. P. Ghandy, Adv.
13 in CA 6337 & res. Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
16 in CA 6338

in CA 6337 & 6338 Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
& res.13 in CA 6336 for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)
No.1 in CA 6336 Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv. (N.P.)

Nos. 3-7 & 11 Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.
in CA 6336

Ministry of Env. Mr. R.N. Verma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Counsel for respondent No.1 is reported not well. Let
the matter come up after winter vacation.
High on board.

.SP1

Sarita (S. Krishnan) @@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAA