

ô

C.A.No. 6336 OF 1998
ITEM No.303

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6336/1998

THE TATA HSNGL DEVELOPMENT CO.LTD. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE GOA FOUNDATION & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(For Directions)

Date : 08/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Anurag D Mathur, Adv.
for M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble the Chief Justice, Hon'ble Mr. Justice Y.K. Sabharwal and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat are members, on 31st January, 2003 at the end of the board.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)
Court Master